Union Vale Town Board
Meeting Agenda
July 17, 2024 7:30pm
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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Call to order/Salute flag
Approve minutes 6/19/2024
Supervisor report

Board member reports
Town Clerk report
Recreation Dept. report
Parks Department report
Library report

Public comment on agenda items

. New Business

A. Hometown Heroes presentation

B. Discuss Senior Center/Library space
Old Business

A. Employee handbook

Public comment on Town issues
Motion to pay bills

Next meeting August 7

Adjourn



